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Solicitation/Planholders List RFP #13-2133
OCC - Original Building Roof 
WMESB/FOTA

W/MESB Cert # FOTA Company Contact e-mail Solicited
Attended 
Walk-thru Phone Address

MBE, DBE 343 no Carleton Hart Architecture Bill Hart bill.hart@carletonhart.com  503-206-3180 322 NW 8th Ave  Portland, OR  97209
ESB 6401 no The Façade Group Rob Kistler rkistler@facadegroup.com  503-243-2556 707 SW Washington, Suite 1000  Portland, OR  97205
ESB 6401 no The Façade Group kroko@facadegroup.com 503-243-2557 708 SW Washington, Suite 1000  Portland, OR  97205
ESB 6401 no The Façade Group smortensen@facadegroup.com 503-243-2558 709 SW Washington, Suite 1000  Portland, OR  97205
no -- yes McBride Architecture, PC Phillip Strand phil@mcbridearchitects.com  503-916-1808 3630 NE 32nd Place  Portland, OR  97212
no -- yes McBride Architecture, PC Richard McBride mac@mcbridearchitects.com  503-916-1808 3631 NE 32nd Place  Portland, OR  97212
no -- no Inici Group Karl Schultz kss@inicigroup.com  503-866-1059 3030 SW Moody Ave, Suite 104  Portland, OR 97201
no -- no Professional Roof Conultants Steven McBride Steven.Mcbride@ProfessionalRoofConsultants.com   503-280-8759 1108 SE Grand Ave, Suite 300  Portland, OR  97204
no -- no Schaber & Associates Keith Schaber src@pcez.com   503-655-8921 2500 Willamette Falls Dr  West Linn, OR  97068
no -- no Soderstom Architects Ian Mickelson imickelson@sdra.com   503-228-5617 1200 NW Naito Parkway, Suite 410  Portland, OR  97209

ESB 4161 no Sustainable Solutions Unlimited, Inc Steven McGrath steve@solutions21st.com  503-227-2047 1339 SE 8th Ave, Suite B  Portland, OR  97214
ESB 6921 no Terra Fluxus, LLC Jason King jason@terrafluxus.com  503-481-7826 3435 NE 45th Ave, Suite 3  Portland, OR  97213
ESB 6907 no Western Architectural Zack Gollier info@westernarchitectural.com  503-708-7515 10200 SW Greenburg Rd, Suite 750  Portland, OR  97233
no -- no Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc Jarkko Simonen jsimonen@wje.com  503-227-1277 6645 NE 78th Ct, Suite C6  Portland, OR  97218

no -- no
United Union of Roofers Waterproofers and 
Allied Workers  - Local 49 Darrell Hopkins darrellh@roofersunionlocal49.com  503-232-4807 5032 SE 26th  Portland, OR  97202

ESB 7625 no Puttman Infrastructure, Inc Thomas Puttman thomas.puttman@puttman.com 503-224-3454 620 SW Fifth Ave, Suite 1007  Portland, OR  97204

POTENTIAL BIDDERS

SUBS/OTHER

mailto:bill.hart@carletonhart.com�
mailto:kroko@facadegroup.com�
mailto:smortensen@facadegroup.com�
mailto:phil@mcbridearchitects.com�
mailto:mac@mcbridearchitects.com�
mailto:kss@inicigroup.com�
mailto:Steven.Mcbride@ProfessionalRoofConsultants.com�
mailto:src@pcez.com�
mailto:imickelson@sdra.com�
mailto:steve@solutions21st.com�
mailto:jason@terrafluxus.com�
mailto:info@westernarchitectural.com�
mailto:jsimonen@wje.com�
mailto:darrellh@roofersunionlocal49.com�
mailto:thomas.puttman@puttman.com�

	WMESB-FOTA-CCB

